
I I .  CROATIAN-HUNGARIAN 
LEGAL HISTORIAN C ONFERENCE

Venue: 

Date: 

Theme: 

Language :

Budapest, ELTE Faculty of Law, Room A/1
(1053 Budapest, Egyetem tér 1-3.)

14-16th July 2016

The development and the progress of the civil law’s 
institutions between 1848 and 1945 

English

Year of foundation 1667

Number of students 3787

Number of teachers 153

Partner universities 105

EÖTVÖS LORÁND UNIVERSITY FACULTY OF LAW
FACT S AND FIGURES



July 15July 14 July 16FRIDAYTHURSDAY SATURDAY

10.00-10.15

15.30-15.45

10.00-12.35

19.00

17.00-19.00

14.30-15.15

15.30-17.25

21.00

13.00

19.30

09.00-09.0510.07

09.05-09.5016.20

17.00

10.20-10.35

15.50-16.05

10.40-10.55

16.10-16.25

11.00-11.15

16.30-16.45

11.20-11.35

16.50-17.05

11.40-11.55

17.10-17.25

12.00-12.15

12.20-12.35

MOHAI Rebeka: 
The structure of civil liability

Darija ŽELJKO: Changing position of Women 
in the Croatian Society: legal framework

8 times 15 minutes’ student presentation (with a coffee break)

Welcome Dinner

Non-organised free-time programs

Professor’s Lecture (Dr. Mirela KRESIC: Private law of Croatia 1848-1945)

6 times 15 minutes’ student presentation (with a coffee break)

Non-organised free-time programs

Lunch

Dinner

 Vice Dean’s welcome speech (Dr. Réka SOMSSICH)Departure from Zagreb

Martina PROTEGA: Unification/Codification 
of civil law in the Interwar period

ANGELI Rita: The developement of hungarian law of 
succession, especially the legal status of the surviving spouse

Professor’s Lecture 
(Dr. György KÉPES: Birth of the Modern Hungarian Private Law)

Arrival to Budapest

Accomodation 
(ELTE Eötvös Collegium, 1118 Budapest, Ménesi út 11-13.)

Natalija TERIHAJ: Coexistence of the ABGB 
and the Croatian Communal Household

Monika RAKITNIČAN: Matrimonial regime in the 
Croatia-Slavonia (1853-1946)

NAGY Virág Eszter: The history of commercial 
companies in Hungary

ZANÓCZ Gréta: The evoultion of the matriomial 
property law in the civil era

Matija PLAŠĆ: Hungarian-Croatian Commercial 
Code (1875) and its application in the Croatia-Slavonia

Dr. MIREISZ Tímea: The development and 
codification of the Hungarian press law between 1848-1945

SZABÓ András: The history of the Hungarian 
commodity and stock exchange

Toni KAPELINA: Notary public as a court 
commissioner in inheritance proceeding

Dr. RIGÓ Kinga: Two drafts, one theme: efforts of 
József Eötvös to regulate the Hungarian university system

LÁSZLÓ Petra: Possibilities after ius vetus or the law 
of succession in the second half of the XIX. century

21.25

09.00-13.00

14.45

Arrival to Zagreb

Departure from Budapest

Organised free-time programs (Castle of Buda, Fisher’s Bastion, 
Matthias Church, Parliament) – Lunch: all by themselves


