## EÖTVÖS LORÁND UNIVERSITY FACULTY OF LAW FACTS AND FIGURES

Year of foundation 1667

Number of students 3787

Number of teachers 153

Partner universities 105

T



1111111

144111



## II. CROATIAN-HUNGARIAN LEGAL HISTORIAN CONFERENCE

Venue:	Budapest, ELTE Faculty of Law, Room A/1 (1053 Budapest, Egyetem tér 1-3.)		
Date:	14-16th July 2016		
Theme:	The development and the progress of the civil law institutions between 1848 and 1945		
Language :	English		

THURSDAY	uly 14			
10.07	Departure from Zagreb			
16.20	Arrival to Budapest			
17.00	Accomodation (ELTE Eötvös Collegium, 1118 Budapest, Ménesi út 11-13.)			
17.00-19.00	Non-organised free-time programs			
19.00	Welcome Dinner			

## FRIDAY

09.00-09.05 Vice Dean's welcome speech (Dr. Réka SOMSSICH) Professor's Lecture 09.05-09.50 (Dr. György KÉPES: Birth of the Modern Hungarian Private Law)

10.00-12.35 8 times 15 minutes' student presentation (with a coffee break)

	10.00-10.15	MOHAI Rebeka: The structure of civil liability
	10.20-10.35	Martina PROTEGA: Unification/Codification of civil law in the Interwar period
	10.40-10.55	Natalija TERIHAJ: Coexistence of the ABGB and the Croatian Communal Household
	11.00-11.15	NAGY Virág Eszter: The history of commercial companies in Hungary
	11.20-11.35	Matija PLAŠĆ: Hungarian-Croatian Commercial Code (1875) and its application in the Croatia-Slavonia
	11.40-11.55	SZABÓ András: The history of the Hungarian commodity and stock exchange
	12.00-12.15	Dr. RIGÓ Kinga: Two drafts, one theme: efforts of József Eötvös to regulate the Hungarian university system
	12.20-12.35	LÁSZLÓ Petra: Possibilities after ius vetus or the law of succession in the second half of the XIX. century
13.00	Lunch	
14.30-15.15	Professor's Le	cture (Dr. Mirela KRESIC: Private law of Croatia 1848-1945)
15.30-17.25	6 times 15 m	inutes' student presentation (with a coffee break)
	15.30-15.45	Darija ŽELJKO: Changing position of Women in the Croatian Society: legal framework
	15.50-16.05	ANGELI Rita: The developement of hungarian law of succession, especially the legal status of the surviving spouse
	16.10-16.25	Monika RAKITNIČAN: Matrimonial regime in the Croatia-Slavonia (1853-1946)
	16.30-16.45	ZANÓCZ Gréta: The evoultion of the matriomial property law in the civil era
	16.50-17.05	Dr. MIREISZ Tímea: The development and codification of the Hungarian press law between 1848-1945
	17.10-17.25	Toni KAPELINA: Notary public as a court commissioner in inheritance proceeding
19.30	Dinner	¥ U
21.00	Non-organis	ed free-time programs

SATURDAY	aly 16
09.00-13.00	Organised free-time programs ( <i>Castle of Buda, Fisher's Bastion,</i> <i>Matthias Church, Parliament</i> ) – Lunch: all by themselves
14.45	Departure from Budapest
21.25	Arrival to Zagreb